## PRESS RELEASE

## CFM INDOSUEZ WEALTH MANAGEMENT SIGNS REFERRAL AGREEMENT WITH HSBC PRIVATE BANK WITH A VIEW TO WELCOMING CLIENTS FROM HSBC'S CLIENT BASE IN THE PRINCIPALITY OF MONACO

CFM Indosuez Wealth Management has signed a referral agreement with HSBC Private Bank with a view to welcoming clients introduced to it from HSBC's client base in the Principality of Monaco.

This agreement is in line with Indosuez Wealth Management Group's strategy to strengthen its positions with UHNWI clients in its key markets; it also reinforces CFM Indosuez Wealth Management's leadership as the largest bank in the Principality of Monaco.

The referral process will begin immediately. CFM Indosuez Wealth Management will work closely with HSBC to ensure the smoothest possible process for the clients.

## **Press contacts:**

Magali Jacquet-Lagrèze CFM Indosuez Wealth Management +377 93 10 22 32 Eleonore Givort Hadosuez Wealth Management Group +33 (0) 1 43 23 26 94